Date
9/1/23
9/9/23

9/16/23
9/30/23
10/6/23
10/14/23
10/28/23

11/4/23
11/11/23

PORTALES RAM CROSS
COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2023

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Location

Clovis Invite Clovis
Lovingon Invite Lovington
NMMI Invitational Roswell
Ruidoso Invitational Ruidoso
Coach Mo & Marquise Artesia
Pecos Valley Invitation Roswell
Ctity of Natural Lakes | Santa Rosa

District TBA
State Championship Albuqueque




